
B. Com. First / Second & Final Year

Subject Paper Code

02-03-2019 Saturday Corporate Accounting I  Paper 3201
05-03-2019 Tuesday Auditing II Paper 3202
07-03-2019 Thursday Marketing Management III Paper 3203
09-03-2019 Saturday Management Accounting IV  Paper 3204
11-03-2019 Monday Optional Paper I-Industrial law V &VI Paper 3205
12-03-2019 Tuesday Optional Paper II-Personnel Management V &VI Paper 3206
14-03-2019 Thursday Optional Paper III-Production Management V &VI Paper 3207
15-03-2019 Friday Optional Paper IV-Fundamental of Insurance V &VI Paper 3208
16-03-2019 Saturday Optional Paper V-Entrepreneurship & Innovation V &VI Paper 3209
18-03-2019 Monday Optional Paper VI-Business Mathematics V &VI Paper 3210
23-03-2019 Saturday Optional Paper VII-Indirect Tax V &VI Paper 3211

Subject Paper Code

02-03-2019 Saturday Public Finance I  Paper 2201
05-03-2019 Tuesday Company Law II Paper 2202
07-03-2019 Thursday Cost Accounting III Paper 2203
09-03-2019 Saturday Principles of Business Management IV  Paper 2204
11-03-2019 Monday Income Tax V Paper 2205
12-03-2019 Tuesday Money & Financial Systems VI  Paper 2206

Subject Paper Code

02-03-2019 Saturday Business Communication I  Paper 1201
05-03-2019 Tuesday Business Statistics II Paper 1202
07-03-2019 Thursday Financial Accounting III Paper 1203
09-03-2019 Saturday Business Regulatory Framework IV  Paper 1204
11-03-2019 Monday Business Economics V Paper 1205
12-03-2019 Tuesday Business Environment VI Paper 1206

Note-

    

   Date    Day Evening 2 to 5 PM

1  Examination of Environmental Studies  B.Com  Paper Code 1050/1176 & Human Rights Paper Code 
1184/1185 will be held on Wednesday, 03.04.2019  in evening session from 2 PM to 5 PM . 

EXAMINATION  CONTROLLER

B. Com. II Year
   Date    Day Morning 8 to 11 AM

B. Com. I Year

                          Bundelkhand University, Jhansi
Examination Programme- Year 2019 

B. Com. III Year
   Date    Day Evening 2 to 5 PM


